
WLAL Track Meet - 5/10/24
Results

#1 Girls 100 Meters B (K-6) Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 14.61 q

2 Clifton, Janiyah 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 15.94 q

3 Dorenzo, Lily 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …16.00 q

4 Slatton, Kennedy 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…16.31 q

5 Kiarie, Joy 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 16.45 q

6 Lithgow, Sydney 5 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 16.56 q

7 Allain, Anna 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.64

8 Wood, Sierra 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …16.71

9 Anderson, Harper 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.74

10 Harrison, Avery 5 DEARBORN GUARDIA…16.83

11 Clifton, Nora 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …16.87

12 Manthei, Naomi 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.89

13 Harper, Allie 5 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 17.58

14 Wolf, Kelsey 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…17.81

15 Siegel, Ellis 5 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 18.51

16 Walker, Lilly 4 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 19.05

17 Sigler, Eden 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…19.28

18 Pace, Emily 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…19.53

19 Dubke, Kelsie 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…20.98

20 Hoppert, Sophia 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…21.54

21 Shaehan, Laurelye 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 24.24

Heat 1
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 14.61 q

2 Slatton, Kennedy 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…16.31 q

3 Kiarie, Joy 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 16.45 q

4 Manthei, Naomi 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.89

5 Sigler, Eden 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…19.28

Heat 2
1 Dorenzo, Lily 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …16.00 q

2 Clifton, Nora 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …16.87

3 Harper, Allie 5 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 17.58

4 Wolf, Kelsey 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…17.81

5 Pace, Emily 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…19.53

Heat 3
1 Clifton, Janiyah 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 15.94 q

2 Anderson, Harper 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.74

3 Harrison, Avery 5 DEARBORN GUARDIA…16.83

4 Dubke, Kelsie 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…20.98

5 Shaehan, Laurelye 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 24.24

Heat 4
1 Lithgow, Sydney 5 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 16.56 q

2 Allain, Anna 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.64

3 Wood, Sierra 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …16.71

4 Siegel, Ellis 5 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 18.51

5 Walker, Lilly 4 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 19.05

6 Hoppert, Sophia 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…21.54

#3 Girls 100 Meters A (MS 7/8) Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled
1 Cowles, Naomi 8 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 14.35 q

2 Phelps, Miranda 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.69 q

3 Decker, Lilly 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.77 q

4 Pape, Zah Layah 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.88 q

5 Miller, Ayja 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…14.95 q

6 Bates, Ava 8 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 15.06 q

7 Williams, Ariel 7 DEARBORN GUARDIA…15.21

8 Goehmann, Marian 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…15.35

9 Marut, Ella 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…16.09

10 Schultz, Lauren 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.37

11 Mohacsi, Bella 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.66

12 Trygg, Isabella 7 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 16.70

13 Erickson, Peyton 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …16.88

14 Otter, Evelynn 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…18.55

15 Bennion, Mackenzie 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …20.61

Heat 1
1 Cowles, Naomi 8 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 14.35 q

2 Pape, Zah Layah 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.88 q

3 Williams, Ariel 7 DEARBORN GUARDIA…15.21

4 Goehmann, Marian 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…15.35

5 Trygg, Isabella 7 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 16.70

Heat 2
1 Decker, Lilly 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.77 q

2 Miller, Ayja 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…14.95 q

3 Marut, Ella 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…16.09

4 Mohacsi, Bella 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.66

5 Otter, Evelynn 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…18.55

Heat 3
1 Phelps, Miranda 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.69 q

2 Bates, Ava 8 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 15.06 q

3 Schultz, Lauren 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.37

4 Erickson, Peyton 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …16.88

5 Bennion, Mackenzie 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …20.61

#5 Girls 4x200 Relay B (K-6) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL L… 'A' 2:19.85 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 2:26.35 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 2:49.19 6

Heat 1
1 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL L… 'A' 2:19.85 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 2:26.35 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 2:49.19 6

#7 Girls 4x200 Relay A (MS 7/8) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 2:06.76 10

Heat 1
1 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 2:06.76 10



#9 Girls 1600 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Unger, Kara 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…6:43.86 10

2 Kennard, Hailey 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 6:55.32 8

3 Kennard, Hannah 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 7:03.49 6

4 Mullaney, Grace 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 7:09.44 4

5 Ferdubinski, Sara 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 7:13.67 2

6 Judd, Emmalyn 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 7:15.93 1

7 Peterson, Estella 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…7:20.02

8 Lorenzen, Neely 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…7:57.70

Heat 1
1 Unger, Kara 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…6:43.86 10

2 Kennard, Hailey 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 6:55.32 8

3 Kennard, Hannah 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 7:03.49 6

4 Mullaney, Grace 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 7:09.44 4

5 Ferdubinski, Sara 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 7:13.67 2

6 Judd, Emmalyn 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 7:15.93 1

7 Peterson, Estella 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…7:20.02

8 Lorenzen, Neely 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…7:57.70

#11 Girls 1600 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Bates, Ava 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 6:42.54 10

2 Davidson, Clare 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…6:42.86 8

3 Dubke, Kylie 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…6:43.51 6

4 Sadler, Charlotte 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 7:11.62 4

Heat 1
1 Bates, Ava 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 6:42.54 10

2 Davidson, Clare 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…6:42.86 8

3 Dubke, Kylie 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…6:43.51 6

4 Sadler, Charlotte 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 7:11.62 4

#1 Girls 100 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 14.80 10

2 Dorenzo, Lily 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 15.88 8

3 Clifton, Janiyah 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 16.11 6

4 Lithgow, Sydney 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 16.50 4

5 Slatton, Kennedy 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…16.59 2

6 Kiarie, Joy 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 16.87 1

Heat 1
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 14.80 10

2 Dorenzo, Lily 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 15.88 8

3 Clifton, Janiyah 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 16.11 6

4 Lithgow, Sydney 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 16.50 4

5 Slatton, Kennedy 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…16.59 2

6 Kiarie, Joy 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 16.87 1

#3 Girls 100 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Cowles, Naomi 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 14.29 10

2 Miller, Ayja 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…14.46 8

3 Phelps, Miranda 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.57 6

4 Pape, Zah Layah 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.81 4

5 Decker, Lilly 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.94 2

6 Bates, Ava 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 15.90 1

Heat 1
1 Cowles, Naomi 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 14.29 10

2 Miller, Ayja 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…14.46 8

3 Phelps, Miranda 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.57 6

4 Pape, Zah Layah 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.81 4

5 Decker, Lilly 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.94 2

6 Bates, Ava 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 15.90 1

#13 Girls 400 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Adams, Aniyah 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:11.97 10

2 Jordan, Savannah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:16.25 8

3 Thompson, Esmie 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:18.66 6

4 deVries, Elizabeth 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:21.22 4

5 Bailey, Kara 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:23.68 2

6 Harper, Allie 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:25.54 1

7 Holzer, Callie 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:26.37

8 Lendrum, Jolee 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:27.85

9 Slatton, Kennedy 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:27.91

10 Kramer, Briana 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:28.33

11 Means, Courtney 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:29.05

12 Siegel, Ellis 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:29.15

13 Clifton, Nora 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:32.72

14 Mohacsi, Lilah 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:33.09

15 Thomas, Leah 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:37.48

16 Dubke, Kelsie 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:43.92

17 McMahon, Madison 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:48.43

18 Hoppert, Sophia 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:51.26

Heat 1
1 Adams, Aniyah 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:11.97 10

2 Jordan, Savannah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:16.25 8

3 Thompson, Esmie 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:18.66 6

4 deVries, Elizabeth 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:21.22 4

5 Bailey, Kara 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:23.68 2

6 Slatton, Kennedy 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:27.91

Heat 2
1 Harper, Allie 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:25.54 1

2 Kramer, Briana 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:28.33

3 Means, Courtney 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:29.05

4 Clifton, Nora 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:32.72

5 Dubke, Kelsie 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:43.92

6 McMahon, Madison 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:48.43

Heat 3
1 Holzer, Callie 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:26.37

2 Lendrum, Jolee 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:27.85

3 Siegel, Ellis 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:29.15

4 Mohacsi, Lilah 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:33.09

5 Thomas, Leah 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:37.48

6 Hoppert, Sophia 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:51.26

#15 Girls 400 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Cowles, Naomi 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:11.30 10

2 Wenzel, Adeline 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:14.02 8

3 Stevens, Hannah 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:15.10 6

4 Marut, Ella 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:17.17 4

5 Goehmann, Marian 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:19.25 2

6 Davidson, Clare 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:19.99 1

7 Mohacsi, Bella 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:22.65

8 Sadler, Charlotte 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:25.73

9 Erisman, Emilia 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:31.33

10 Hoppert, Mykennah 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:33.56



Heat 1
1 Stevens, Hannah 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:15.10 6

2 Marut, Ella 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:17.17 4

3 Goehmann, Marian 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:19.25 2

4 Sadler, Charlotte 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:25.73

5 Erisman, Emilia 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:31.33

6 Hoppert, Mykennah 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:33.56

Heat 2
1 Cowles, Naomi 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:11.30 10

2 Wenzel, Adeline 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:14.02 8

3 Davidson, Clare 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:19.99 1

4 Mohacsi, Bella 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:22.65

#17 Girls 200 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 30.51 10

2 Adams, Aniyah 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 31.41 8

3 Leick, Audrey 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 32.93 6

4 Lowry, Olivia 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 33.50 4

5 Bennion, Brooklyn 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 35.25 2

6 Clifton, Janiyah 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 35.26 1

7 Thompson, Esmie 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…35.55

8 Tomina, Noelle 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 35.61

9 deVries, Elizabeth 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 35.64

10 Nollar, Maggie 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 36.50

11 Brown, Charlotte 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 36.78

12 Harrison, Avery 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…37.00

13 Orange, Reagan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 37.90 (37.900)

13 Muhammad, Saja 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 37.90 (37.900)

15 Wolf, Kelsey 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…38.35

16 Lendrum, Jolee 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 38.58

17 Johnson, Olivia 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 41.39

18 Dubke, Kelsie 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…44.37

19 Hoppert, Sophia 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…45.77

20 Sigler, Eden 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…46.40

Heat 1
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 30.51 10

2 Adams, Aniyah 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 31.41 8

3 Clifton, Janiyah 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 35.26 1

4 Thompson, Esmie 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…35.55

5 deVries, Elizabeth 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 35.64

6 Harrison, Avery 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…37.00

Heat 2
1 Bennion, Brooklyn 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 35.25 2

2 Brown, Charlotte 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 36.78

3 Orange, Reagan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 37.90 (37.900)

3 Muhammad, Saja 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 37.90 (37.900)

5 Wolf, Kelsey 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…38.35

6 Johnson, Olivia 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 41.39

Heat 3
1 Leick, Audrey 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 32.93 6

2 Lendrum, Jolee 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 38.58

3 Dubke, Kelsie 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…44.37

4 Hoppert, Sophia 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…45.77

5 Sigler, Eden 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…46.40

Heat 4
1 Lowry, Olivia 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 33.50 4

2 Tomina, Noelle 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 35.61

3 Nollar, Maggie 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 36.50

#19 Girls 200 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Miller, Ayja 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…30.42 10

2 Decker, Lilly 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 31.96 8

3 Phelps, Miranda 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 32.24 6

4 Williams, Ariel 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…32.35 4

5 Grim, Emma 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 33.24 2

6 Stevens, Hannah 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 33.45 1

7 Marut, Ella 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…33.53

8 Erickson, Peyton 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 35.04

9 Trygg, Isabella 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 35.22

10 Schultz, Lauren 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 35.28

11 Mohacsi, Bella 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 38.95

12 Otter, Evelynn 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…40.22

13 Hoppert, Mykennah 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…40.45

14 Bennion, Mackenzie 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 43.96

Heat 1
1 Miller, Ayja 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…30.42 10

2 Decker, Lilly 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 31.96 8

3 Phelps, Miranda 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 32.24 6

4 Williams, Ariel 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…32.35 4

5 Stevens, Hannah 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 33.45 1

6 Marut, Ella 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…33.53

Heat 2
1 Grim, Emma 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 33.24 2

2 Erickson, Peyton 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 35.04

3 Trygg, Isabella 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 35.22

4 Otter, Evelynn 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…40.22

5 Hoppert, Mykennah 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…40.45

Heat 3
1 Schultz, Lauren 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 35.28

2 Mohacsi, Bella 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 38.95

3 Bennion, Mackenzie 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 43.96

#21 Girls 800 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Unger, Kara 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…3:05.05 10

2 Thompson, Esmie 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…3:09.94 8

3 Kennard, Hannah 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:11.40 6

4 Kennard, Hailey 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:17.27 4

5 Mullaney, Grace 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 3:22.73 2

6 Peterson, Estella 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:26.34 1

7 Lithgow, Sydney 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:34.24

8 Judd, Emmalyn 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 3:34.83

9 Gepes, Kenna 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 3:35.59

10 Sadler, Daphne 4 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:46.23

11 Walker, Lilly 4 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:48.25

Heat 1
1 Unger, Kara 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…3:05.05 10

2 Thompson, Esmie 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…3:09.94 8

3 Kennard, Hannah 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:11.40 6

4 Kennard, Hailey 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:17.27 4

5 Mullaney, Grace 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 3:22.73 2

6 Peterson, Estella 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:26.34 1

7 Lithgow, Sydney 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:34.24

8 Judd, Emmalyn 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 3:34.83

9 Gepes, Kenna 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 3:35.59

10 Sadler, Daphne 4 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:46.23

11 Walker, Lilly 4 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:48.25



#23 Girls 800 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Wenzel, Adeline 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 2:49.35 10

2 Bates, Ava 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:03.14 8

3 Dubke, Kylie 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:03.61 6

4 Rakipi, Anastasia 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:22.45 4

5 Erisman, Emilia 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 3:54.87 2

6 Hoppert, Mykennah 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:58.49 1

Heat 1
1 Wenzel, Adeline 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 2:49.35 10

2 Bates, Ava 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:03.14 8

3 Dubke, Kylie 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:03.61 6

4 Rakipi, Anastasia 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:22.45 4

5 Erisman, Emilia 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 3:54.87 2

6 Hoppert, Mykennah 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:58.49 1

#25 Girls 4x100 Relay B (K-6) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL L… 'A' 1:05.72 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 1:06.76 8

3 WESTLAND ST. MATTHEW 'A' 1:09.03 6

4 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 1:11.23 4

-- NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' DNS

Heat 1
1 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL L… 'A' 1:05.72 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 1:06.76 8

3 WESTLAND ST. MATTHEW 'A' 1:09.03 6

4 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 1:11.23 4

-- NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' DNS

#27 Girls 4x100 Relay A (MS 7/8) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 1:00.30 10

2 WESTLAND ST. MATTHEW 'A' 1:02.11 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 1:14.32 6

Heat 1
1 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 1:00.30 10

2 WESTLAND ST. MATTHEW 'A' 1:02.11 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 1:14.32 6

#29 Girls 4x400 Relay B (K-6) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 WALLED LAKE ST. MATTHEW 'A' 5:51.77 10

2 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL L… 'A' 6:00.14 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 6:05.83 6

Heat 1
1 WALLED LAKE ST. MATTHEW 'A' 5:51.77 10

2 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL L… 'A' 6:00.14 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 6:05.83 6

#33 Girls Shot Put B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 32-09.00 10

2 Jordan, Savannah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…23-01.75 8

3 Peterson, Estella 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…23-00.50 6

4 Mascorro, Katelyn 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 21-01.00 4

5 McMahon, Madison 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 21-00.75 2

6 Bailey, Kara 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 20-10.50 1

7 Bennion, Brooklyn 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 18-04.00

8 Mohacsi, Jocelyn 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 17-02.25

9 Thomas, Leah 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-11.25

10 Cain, Katie 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-06.25

11 Siegel, Ellis 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 15-02.50

12 Pace, Emily 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…14-08.50

13 Boggs, Rylan 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 14-07.00

-- Johnson, Harper 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

Flight 1
1 Mascorro, Katelyn 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 21-01.00 4

2 Mohacsi, Jocelyn 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 17-02.25

3 Thomas, Leah 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-11.25

4 Cain, Katie 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-06.25

5 Siegel, Ellis 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 15-02.50

6 Pace, Emily 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…14-08.50

7 Boggs, Rylan 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 14-07.00

Flight 2
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 32-09.00 10

2 Jordan, Savannah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…23-01.75 8

3 Peterson, Estella 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…23-00.50 6

4 McMahon, Madison 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 21-00.75 2

5 Bailey, Kara 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 20-10.50 1

6 Bennion, Brooklyn 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 18-04.00

-- Johnson, Harper 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

#35 Girls Shot Put A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Cowles, Naomi 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 34-01.00 10

2 Khoury, Cecelia 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…33-09.25 8

3 Marut, Ella 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…27-11.00 6

4 Wenzel, Adeline 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 26-04.25 4

5 Schultz, Lauren 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 24-09.50 2

6 Grim, Emma 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 23-11.00 1

7 Mascorro, Makayla 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 22-08.00

7 Hoppert, Mykennah 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…22-08.00

9 Rakipi, Anastasia 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 21-05.75

10 Erickson, Peyton 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 19-03.25

11 Bennion, Mackenzie 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 19-02.50

Flight 1
1 Cowles, Naomi 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 34-01.00 10

2 Khoury, Cecelia 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…33-09.25 8

3 Marut, Ella 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…27-11.00 6

4 Wenzel, Adeline 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 26-04.25 4

5 Schultz, Lauren 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 24-09.50 2

6 Grim, Emma 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 23-11.00 1

7 Mascorro, Makayla 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 22-08.00

7 Hoppert, Mykennah 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…22-08.00

9 Rakipi, Anastasia 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 21-05.75

10 Erickson, Peyton 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 19-03.25

11 Bennion, Mackenzie 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 19-02.50



#37 Girls High Jump B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Leick, Audrey 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3-09.00 10

2 Tomina, Noelle 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3-07.00 8

3 Mohacsi, Lilah 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3-05.00 6

-- Manthei, Naomi 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… SCR

-- Sigler, Eden 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…NH

-- Lorenzen, Neely 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…NH

Flight 1
1 Leick, Audrey 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3-09.00 10

2 Tomina, Noelle 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3-07.00 8

3 Mohacsi, Lilah 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3-05.00 6

-- Manthei, Naomi 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… SCR

-- Sigler, Eden 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…NH

-- Lorenzen, Neely 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…NH

#39 Girls High Jump A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Wenzel, Adeline 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 4-04.00 10

2 Davidson, Clare 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…4-01.00 8

-- Molnar, Audrey 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… SCR

Flight 1
1 Wenzel, Adeline 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 4-04.00 10

2 Davidson, Clare 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…4-01.00 8

-- Molnar, Audrey 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… SCR

#41 Girls Long Jump B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13-02.50 10

2 Adams, Aniyah 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13-01.00 8

3 Leick, Audrey 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 12-01.50 6

4 Lowry, Olivia 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 11-05.75 4

5 Tomina, Noelle 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 11-00.75 2

6 Unger, Kara 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…10-11.00 1

7 Manthei, Naomi 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 10-01.75

8 Jordan, Savannah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…10-01.00

9 Miller, Layla 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 9-11.75

10 Gepes, Kenna 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 9-10.50

11 Stitman, Evelyn 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 9-09.00

12 Harper, Allie 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 9-08.00

13 Peterson, Estella 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…9-03.00

14 Sadler, Daphne 4 WESTLAND ST. MA… 9-02.50

15 Harrison, Avery 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…8-10.50

16 Kiarie, Joy 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 8-06.75

17 Orange, Reagan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 8-05.50

18 deVries, Elizabeth 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 8-02.75

19 Sigler, Eden 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…8-00.25

20 Hoppert, Sophia 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…7-00.75

21 Davenport, Sophia 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 6-03.75

Flight 1
1 Morris, Kemyora 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13-02.50 10

2 Adams, Aniyah 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13-01.00 8

3 Leick, Audrey 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 12-01.50 6

4 Lowry, Olivia 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 11-05.75 4

5 Tomina, Noelle 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 11-00.75 2

6 Unger, Kara 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…10-11.00 1

7 Manthei, Naomi 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 10-01.75

8 Jordan, Savannah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…10-01.00

9 Miller, Layla 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 9-11.75

10 Gepes, Kenna 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 9-10.50

11 Stitman, Evelyn 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 9-09.00

12 Harper, Allie 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 9-08.00

13 Peterson, Estella 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…9-03.00

14 Sadler, Daphne 4 WESTLAND ST. MA… 9-02.50

15 Harrison, Avery 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…8-10.50

16 Kiarie, Joy 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 8-06.75

17 Orange, Reagan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 8-05.50

18 deVries, Elizabeth 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 8-02.75

19 Sigler, Eden 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…8-00.25

20 Hoppert, Sophia 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…7-00.75

21 Davenport, Sophia 4 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 6-03.75

#43 Girls Long Jump A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Stevens, Hannah 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13-03.25 10

2 Goehmann, Marian 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 13-00.00 8

3 Pape, Zah Layah 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 12-04.50 6

4 Sadler, Charlotte 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 11-04.50 4

5 Trygg, Isabella 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 11-00.00 2

6 Erisman, Emilia 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-11.75 1

7 Mohacsi, Bella 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 10-11.25

8 Otter, Evelynn 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…9-00.50

9 Bower, emma 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 8-09.00

9 Schultz, Lauren 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 8-09.00

11 Williams, Ariel 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…8-08.50

-- Brannon, Naomi 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…SCR

-- Molnar, Audrey 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… SCR

Flight 1
1 Stevens, Hannah 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13-03.25 10

2 Goehmann, Marian 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 13-00.00 8

3 Pape, Zah Layah 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 12-04.50 6

4 Sadler, Charlotte 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 11-04.50 4

5 Trygg, Isabella 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 11-00.00 2

6 Erisman, Emilia 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-11.75 1

7 Mohacsi, Bella 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 10-11.25

8 Otter, Evelynn 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…9-00.50

9 Bower, emma 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 8-09.00

9 Schultz, Lauren 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 8-09.00

11 Williams, Ariel 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…8-08.50

-- Brannon, Naomi 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…SCR

-- Molnar, Audrey 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… SCR


